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Nome
MONSERAT
QUEBRA OSSO
REI DO SUL
CHICLETE

TANQUE DE GUERRA

NETUNO
PIRATA
CAIPIRA
ELVIS
GRITARIA

Anilha
sape
amacap
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

Dono
EQ. BOA
ALEXANDRE
RAPHAEL
RODRIGO
NELSON
ARTHUR
FRAGOSO
ANGELO
ROBERTO
JOSE ROBERTO

TRINCA FERRO 07/02/2021

ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
NITEROI
RIO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/133
0/124
0/115
0/103
0/81
0/80
0/73
0/64
0/55
0/55

Pontos
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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